
X’Tower ®

STANDARD 
VERSION

STANDARD 
VERSION 

STANDARD 
VERSION 

OTHER  
VERSIONS

OTHER  
VERSION

OTHER  
VERSIONS

VERSATILITY

OPTIMISATION WITHOUT BIG CELL

SMALL CELL OPTIMIZATION

48 PREDEFINED CONFIGURATIONS
H0 H1 H2 H2H H3 H4

References Total Nb H0 Nb H1 Nb H2 Nb H2H Nb H3 Nb H4

30°

240 mm

178 mm

299 mm

160 mm

89 mm

299 mm

15°

80 mm

89 mm

299 mm

15°

80 mm

44 mm

299 mm

7,5°

XTWR-2 552 0 0 48 0 168 336

XTWR-2-A 528 0 0 72 0 120 336

XTWR-2-B 504 0 0 96 0 72 336

XTWR-2-C 504 0 0 96 0 72 336

XTWR-2-D 480 0 0 120 0 24 336

XTWR-2-E 360 0 0 72 0 288 0

XTWR-2-F 336 0 0 96 0 240 0

XTWR-2-G 312 0 0 120 0 192 0

XTWR-2-H 288 0 0 144 0 144 0

XTWR-2-I 264 0 0 168 0 96 0

XTWR-2-J 240 0 0 192 0 48 0

XTWR-2-K 216 0 0 216 0 0 0

XTWR-1 324 0 12 48 0 264 0

XTWR-1-A 300 0 12 72 0 216 0

XTWR-1-B 468 0 12 72 0 48 336

XTWR-1-C 276 0 12 96 0 168 0

XTWR-1-D 444 0 12 96 0 0 336

XTWR-1-E 252 0 12 120 0 120 0

XTWR-1-F 228 0 12 144 0 72 0

XTWR-1-G 204 0 12 168 0 24 0

XTWR-1-H 288 0 24 24 0 240 0

XTWR-1-I 456 0 24 24 0 72 336

XTWR-1-J 264 0 24 48 0 192 0

XTWR-1-K 432 0 24 48 0 24 336

XTWR-1-L 240 0 24 72 0 144 0

XTWR-1-M 216 0 24 96 0 96 0

XTWR-1-N 192 0 24 120 0 48 0

XTWR-1-O 168 0 24 144 0 0 0

XTWR-1-P 228 0 36 24 0 168 0

XTWR-1-Q 204 0 36 48 0 120 0

XTWR-1-R 180 0 36 72 0 72 0

XTWR-1-S 156 0 36 96 0 24 0

XTWR-1-T 168 0 48 24 0 96 0

XTWR-1-U 144 0 48 48 0 48 0

XTWR-1-V 120 0 48 72 0 0 0

XTWR-1-W 108 0 60 24 0 24 0

XTWR-3 696 0 0 48 0 24 624

XTWR-3-A 720 0 0 48 0 0 672

89 mm

178 mm

299 mm

30°
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Don’t wait, SAM has the solution 
and it’s available now !!!

X’Tower ®

48 PREDEFINED CONFIGURATIONS

XTWR-4 252 24 12 48 0 168 0

XTWR-4-A 372 24 12 48 0 48 240

XTWR-4-B 264 24 0 96 0 144 0

XTWR-4-C 216 24 24 24 0 144 0

XTWR-4-D 408 24 0 72 0 72 240

XTWR-5 324 0 12 24 24 264 0

XTWR-5-A 468 0 24 0 36 72 336

XTWR-5-B 540 0 0 24 36 144 336

XTWR-5-C 660 0 0 24 36 24 576

XTWR-5-D 456 0 12 24 144 240 36

H0 H1 H2 H2H H3 H4

References Total Nb H0 Nb H1 Nb H2 Nb H2H Nb H3 Nb H4
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VERSION 

STANDARD 
VERSION 
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VERSION
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VERSION

30°

240 mm

178 mm

299 mm

160 mm

89 mm

299 mm

15°

80 mm

89 mm

299 mm

15°

80 mm

44 mm

299 mm

7,5°

OPTIMISATION WITHOUT BIG CELL

SMALL CELL OPTIMIZATION

89 mm

178 mm

299 mm

30°


